Startlista — Medel-KM

2021-06-06

NYD

10:01
10:04
10:07
10:10
10:13
10:16
10:19

MTN

10:23
10:26
10:29
10:32

H65

10:28
10:43
10:46
10:55

H55

10:25
10:31
10:52
11:00

H50

10:37
10:49
10:57

H45

10:35
10:38
11:05

H40

10:02
10:05
10:08
10:14
10:17
10:41

H21

10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15

Anna Clara Stenvall

Asa Hallander
Sonja Nettelbladt

Anna Hakansson Gladh

Rebecca Aquist
Caroline Nilsson
Karin Andrén

Therese Bergstedt
Kristin Karlsson
Elin Thyr

Helena Persson

Per Molin

Lars Hoérnstrom
Anders Lavfors
Thomas Karlsson

Mikael Svartz
Stefan Persson
Jonas Nylund
Janne Nilsson

Mattias Holmberg
Anders Ryrman
Peder Pedersson

Olle Tyrland
Ove Oksvold
Henrik Hellborg

Daniel Rejment
Gustaf Gerge
Linus Rispling
Daniel Elenius
Per Oksvold
Oskar Karlin

Ola Grankvist
Andreas Lundsten
Andreas Nordfors
Christofer Nasholm
Mattias Gothberg

3500 meter
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK

3500 meter
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK

3400 meter

Sddertélje-Nykvarn OF

Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK

3400 meter
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK

3400 meter
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK

4100 meter
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK

4100 meter
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK

4700 meter
Centrum OK
Centrum OK

Stora Tuna OK

Centrum OK
Centrum OK

MeOS 2021-06-04 21:46:55, NYD, (1/2)

Start 1

2101637

260727

Start 1
2107251
2139723
30142
2077329

Start 1
8365992
431081
449517
8000942

Start 1
2001666
2064364
246086
2066561

Start 1
440061
2078148
1428844

Start 1
7095557
8140624
441705

Start 1
8110305
2077255
2083848
553362
1124211
999911

Start 1
910918
7854062
881023
1409855
351768



10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54

D60
10:00

D40

10:11
10:22
10:34
10:40
11:03

D21

10:44
10:47
10:50
10:53
10:56
10:59
11:02

Lars Brickstad
Adrian Djerf

Karl Melin

Jonas Kjall

Magnus Yngvesson

Arnau Requena Fernandez

Mattias Agren
Oliver Hagman
Martin Karlsson
Simon Bohman
Joel Udd

Magnus Karlsson
Oskar Hermansson

Ingrid Wahlborn

Annika Lundstrém
Annica Sundeby
Britta Alstad
Mette Brolinson
Malin Sundeby

Agnes Thor

Mirjam Dagis
Linnea Borjars

Gro Dahlbom

Ronja Hill

Moa Kjellstrand
Alexandra Sundgren

Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK

2900 meter
Centrum OK

3400 meter
Vasby OK

Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK

4200 meter
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK

MeOS 2021-06-04 21:46:55, H21, (2/2)

2139714
2500351
2075215
7003440
891109

1397586
820319

7911108
1830929
9940624
921606

7206826
2101718

Start 1
2148452

Start 1
8019626
2500393
2104493
1028310
421437

Start 1
2107372
7008016
407201
202267
7732327
2107262
8071091



